
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Budapest 2004 (6/7 Mar) 1985 Tables

60m LJ SP HJ 60mH PV 1000m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

6.61 7.88 16.70 2.17 7.80 5.50 2:37.86
1997 2001 1999

D1:3800

2003

1993 D2:2898

1999

1999
1997 1999R:2811 (1995) J:2917 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

6476WR 1993 6476 1993D. O'BRIEN (USA)CRD. O'BRIEN (USA)

IAAF World Indoor Championships (10)

26 Nov 1974

6438Roman ŠEBRLE1 CZE

893

6.97

1050

7.96

1943

869

16.28

2812

906

2.11

D1: 3718

994

7.95

4712

849

4.80

877

2:39.67

D2:27205561

(4) (4) (1)(1)(4) (2) (1)

(2) (1)(1) (2) (2) (1)R: 2764 (2) J: 2805 (1) T: 869 (1)

3 Jan 1980

6365Bryan CLAY2 USA

1010

6.65

1005

7.78

2015

780

14.84

2795

878

2.08

D1: 3673

1040

7.77

4713

880

4.90

772

2:49.41

D2:26925593

HB

(1) (2) (6)(2)(1) (3) (7)

(1) (2)(2) (1) (1) (3)R: 2822 (1) HB J: 2763 (2) T: 780 (7)

1 Apr 1969

6203Lev LOBODIN3 RUS

918

6.90

900

7.36

1818

851

15.99

2669

850

2.05

D1: 3519

1025

7.83

4544

849

4.80

810

2:45.76

D2:26845393

(2) (4) (4)(4)(2) (8) (2)

(6) (3)(5) (3) (3) (4)R: 2753 (3) J: 2599 (6) T: 851 (2)

23 Jul 1981

6155Dmitry KARPOV4 KAZ

868

7.04

1053

7.97

1921

787

14.95

2708

794

1.99

D1: 3502

1015

7.87

4517

790

4.60

848

2:42.34

D2:26535307

HB

(3) (6) (3)(5)(6) (1) (5)

(3) (4)(3) (4) (4) (5)R: 2731 (4) J: 2637 (5) T: 787 (5)

25 Jun 1970

6093Erki NOOL5 EST

897

6.96

952

7.57

1849

784

14.90

2633

767

1.96

D1: 3400

900

8.33

4300

941

5.10

852

2:41.94

D2:26935241

(8) (1) (2)(6)(3) (5) (6)

(4) (7)(6) (7) (6) (2)R: 2649 (5) J: 2660 (4) T: 784 (6)

10 Jan 1980

6022Aleksandr POGORELOV6 RUS

858

7.07

932

7.49

1790

805

15.25

2595

878

2.08

D1: 3473

949

8.13

4422

880

4.90

720

2:54.44

D2:25495302

(6) (2) (7)(2)(8) (7) (4)

(8) (5)(7) (5) (5) (6)R: 2527 (7) J: 2690 (3) T: 805 (4)

28 Jul 1969

5993Jón Arnar MAGNÚSSON7 ISL

875

7.02

970

7.64

1845

837

15.77

2682

767

1.96

D1: 3449

962

8.08

4411

790

4.60

792

2:47.52

D2:25445201

(5) (6) (5)(6)(5) (4) (3)

(5) (6)(4) (6) (7) (7)R: 2629 (6) J: 2527 (7) T: 837 (3)

2 Jan 1977

5612Ranko LESKOVAR8 SLO

868

7.04

940

7.52

1808

670

13.05

2478

767

1.96

D1: 3245

925

8.23

4170

731

4.40

711

2:55.27

D2:23674901

(7) (8) (8)(6)(6) (6) (8)

(7) (8)(8) (8) (8) (8)R: 2504 (8) J: 2438 (8) T: 670 (8)

6696Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 285858194878D1: 383829322063

877941104090686910531010
2:39.675.107.772.1116.287.976.65

R: 2927 J: 2900 T: 869
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